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Name of the scheme:Rehabilitation of degraded forest for {SAlL,Manoharpur Ore Mines,Ghiria)

Name of Division:

Name of the Range:

Name of the Site:

Thana/Thana no;

Plot no:

DGPS Readings

N 22 2L'L9" to22 2L',49"

E 85 t7'34" to 85 t8'02u

A-Advance Work

Saranda
Koina, Manoharpur
Ankua * CB
M anoharpu ri RF

RF

Average no. of plants /Ha
Total no of plants

Average Spacing

Project Area

Trench Fencing chains
Wages rate

1 000

40000

3mX3m

40

*O @ chains

224.93

(in Ha)

/MD

5l,No Particulars of works Unit Rate (Per Ha) Total Cost/Ha

(Rs)

Total cost of

project area.

Remarks

MD Material Wages

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Survey and Demarcation 3 30.00 67 4.79 704.79 2B 19 1.60
2 Site/Bush Clearance & Coppicing 15 33 73.95 3373"95 134958.00
3 Trench/Stone wall fencing(Md per Ha\ Lae.q Lrit tls 281,16.25 291,16.25 1124650.00
4 Pit doggi ng 1 LOA I Ha.(0.30x0.30x.03 m)- 22 4948.46 4948.46 197938.40
5 N ursey( Part)-including N ight G uard 42 9447.06 9447.06 377882.40
6 Materia I (Poly bag, Manu re, Fertilizers,

lnsacticodes and materials for Nursey)

0 990.00 0 990 39600.00

7 Contour trenches 55 12371,.L5 1237L.Ls 494846.0O
8 G lu lly plugging,diversion channel,check/

silt darn,toe wall,spur,breast wall etc.

25 5623.25 s623.25 224%4.00

9 Soil & Water conservation-gully plugging,

diversion channel,check darn etc.

10 2249.3 2249.3 89972.00

10 Entry points works 8.8 450.00

150.00

1,97 9.384 2429.384

150.00

9717s.36

6000.001,1 Tra i n i ng, p u b I icity, com pi lation, p ri nti nf etc.

Tota I 1620.00 68783.s9 93871.459 28L6L43.7 6
Add 2% of Total as miscllaneous contigency L4A8.O7 56322.88
Garnd Total of advance Work 305.8 1520.00 1620.00 2872466.64

B Completion Work 2nd year

1 Nusery (Part)-lncluding Night Guard 13.00 2924.09 2924.09 1 16963.60
2 P la nting 22.00 4948.46 4948.46 197938.40
3 Seed sowing on trench berm 2.00 449.86 449"86 17994.40
4 Two Weeding and hoeings 25.00 5623.25 5623.25 224930.04
5 Protection pf plants 7.00 157 4 .51 1 57 4.51 62980.40
6 Mterial (Fertilizer and Chemicals, Etc.) 1575.00 1575.00 63000.00
7 Entry point works 7.00 150.00 157 4.51 1724.51 68980.40
B Singlin g 5.00 1124.65 1124.65 44986.00
I M isc fl/ed iog ra phy/Photog raphy, Sign board etc) 150.00 150.00 6000.00

Total 81.00 1875.00 1 821 9.33 20094.33 8037rc.24
Add 2% of Total as miscllaneous contigency 401 .89 16075.46
Garnd Total of 2nd year completion work 1875.00 18219.33 20094.33 819849.66

c Maintenance Work 3rd year
1 One weeding L4 31,49.02 31,49.02 125960.8
2 Fertilizer 84 84 3360
3 Protection of plants L0 2249.3 2249.3 89972
4 Fencing Repair 5 L124.65 L124.65 44986
5 Casuality Replacement 2 L76 449.86 625.85 25034.4

Total 31 .00 260.00 6972.83 7232.83 289313.20
Add 2% of Total as miscllaneous contigency 88.16 144.66 5786.26 i

Garnd Total of 3rd year completion work 7377.49 295099.46
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Maintenance Work 4th year
7 4933.6L873.341873.34One weeding

s35241338.1 1338.1Protection of plants
16037.2224.93casuvality

144494.803436.37 3211.44

Add zoh of Total as miscllaneous contigency
147384.70Garnd Total of 4th year completion work

Maintenance Work Sth vear
7 4933.61,873.341.87 3.34One weeding

53524L338.1Protection of plants
8997.2224.93 224.93Fencing Repair

137454.803211 .44

2749.10Add ZYo of Total as miscllaneous contigency

Garnd Total of 5th year completion work

Maintenance Work 6th year
7 4933.6L873"341873.34One weeding

535241338.11338.1Protection of plants
128457.603211.44

2569.1 5Add 2o/o of Total as miscllaneous contigency

Garnd Total of 6th year completion work

Maintenance Work 7th
7 4933.6t873.34L873.34One weedin

535241338.1Protection of plants
128457.60

2569.1 5Add 2% of Total as miscllaneous contigency
131026.75Garnd Total of 7th year completion work

Maintenance Work 8th year
7 4933.6t873.341873.34One weedin

535241338.1Protection of plants
128457.603211 .44

2569.15Add 2% of Total as miscllaneous contigency
131A26.7 5Garnd Total of 8th year completion work

Maintenance Work 9th year
7 4933.6L873.34 L873.34One weedin

535241338.11338.1Protection of plants
128457.60

2569.1 5Add ZYo of Total as miscllaneous contigency
131026.75Garnd Total of 9th year completion work

Maintenance Work 1Oth year
7 4933.61873.341873.34One weedin

535241338,1L338.LProtection of plants
128457.60

2569.15Add 2% of Total as miscllaneous contigency
131A26.75Garnd Total of 1Oth year completion work
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Abstract of Cost Wages Materials Contigency Material including

Contigency

Tota I

1 Advance Work (1st Year) 275L343.60 64800.00 56322.88 121,122.88 2872466.48

2 Completion (2nd Yaer) 7 28773.20 7s000.00 1,6075.46 9107 5.46 8 r.9848.66

3 3 rd Year Maintainance 27 89L3.24 10400.00 5786.26 16186.26 295099.46

4 4th Year Maintainance 137 454.8O 7040.00 2889.90 9929.90 1,47384.74

5 5th year Ma nta nance 1.37 454.80 0.00 27 49.L0 27 49.1.0 L40203 ,90

o 6th Year Ma nta nance 1.28457.64 0.00 2569.1s 2569.15 13t026.75

- 7th year Mainta nance 128457,64 0.00 2569.15 2569.1"5 131026.75

I
I

10

8th year Mainta nance L28457.6 0 2569.15 25 69" 15 L31026.75

9th year Mainta nance L78457.6 0 2s 69. 15 2s 69. 15 L3!026.75

1Oth year Maintainance 128457.6 0 2569.15 2569.1s L3L026.75

Total 4676227.60 t57240.O0 96659.3s 253909.35 4930136.9s

Spp.To be planted

BOTAN CAL NAME LOCAL NAME BOTANICAL NAME LOCAL NAME

1 Pongarn a Pinnata Karanj 8 Melina Azadirach Bakain

2 Gmelina arborea Gamhar 9 Terminalia Tomentosa Assan

3 Tectona grandis Sagwa n 10 Mangifera lndica Mango

4 Enrblica officinalis Aomla 1_1 Azadirachta lndica Neem

5 Term nalia chebula Harra L2 Terminalia Arjuna Arjun

6 terminalia bellarica Bahera 13 Artoca rpus lntegrefolia Kathal

7 Aegle marmelos Bel L4 And others

Or say Rs 4930L37 /'
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